-

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Recording Requested'By: .
WELLS FARgO BANK, N.A. "
When Recorded Return To:
(R
WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE g
1000 BLUE GENTIAN ROAD

Doc#: 1514844031 Fee: $40.00
MAC: N9287-011 RHSP Fee:§9.00 RFAF Fee; $1.00
EAGEN, MN 55121 Kareh A.Yaibrough

Cook County Recorder of Deads

Date: 05/28/2015 02:29 PM Pg: 1012

) T IGNMENT OF MO A
Cook, lilinols
"SIDLO"

Date of Assignment: April 29th, 2015
Assignor: WELLS FARGO BANK, NA. a*i"HOME CAMPUS, DES MOINES, IA 50328
Assignee: U.S, BANK NATIONAL ASSCCIATION at 17500 ROCKSIDE ROAD, BEDFORD, OH 44146

Executed By: SUELLYN M SIDLO, A SINGLE FERSON To: WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

Date of Mortgage: 07/03/2014 Recorded: 07/25:7214 in Book/Reel/Liber: N/A Page/Folio: N/A as Instrument No.:
1421015037 ReRecorded 04/14/2015 in Book/Raei/Libzs: N/A Page/Falio: N/A as Instrument No.: 1510455229 in
the County of Cook, State of lilinois.

Assassor's/Tax ID No. 27-09-405-017-0000 ‘/
Property Address: 15040 AVENIDA DEL ESTE ST, ORLAND PARK /1» 60462 1/

Legal: LOT 106 IN CAMENO RE'AL, A SUBDIVISION, OF PART OF THEWEST HALF OF THE SOUTH EAST
QUARTER OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST CE THZ THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that for good and valuable consideration, tha receipt and sufficiency of
which is hereby acknowledged, the said Assignor hereby assigns unto the above-namecd Assignee, the said
Mortgage having an original principal sum of $218,469.00 with interest, secured thereby, and the full benefit of all the
powers and of all the covenants and provisos therein contained, and the said Assignor hereby gran‘s and conveys
unto the said Assignee, the Assignor's interest under the Mortgage.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said Mortgage, and the said property unto the said Assignee forevar, subject to
the terms contained in said Mortgage.

"AMS*AMEWFEM*04/29/2015 07:13:58 AM" WFEMO2WFEMAQ000000000000G1275990" ILCOOK* ILSTATE_MORT_ASSIGN_ASSN “AMSWFEM*

ZMRZnon
AN




1514844031 Page: 2 of 2

UNOEFICIAL COPY

viEEllalela o RS-
Vice President Loan Documentatioff

STATE OF Minnesota
COUNTY OF Dakota

{ .
On % ’4’5 , before me, Samantha Xiong Moua , @ Notary Public in the State of

Minnesata, pérsinally appeared Mainong Yang , Vice President Loan Documentation,
personally knowr: to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s)
isfare subscribed o (ne within instrument and acknowiedged to me that he/shefthey executed the same in
his/heritheir authorized canacity, and that by his/her/their signature on the instrument the person(s), or the entity
upon behalf of which the pureen(s) acted, executed the instrument, '

WITNESS my h/and*‘!;& seal,

7 )

Zoamapihg s |
Nothry Expir » : J
é'/ ”/ ?" (This area for notarial seal)

PREPARED BY: WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

2% SAMANTHA XIONG MOUA
"5 NOTARY PUBLIC-MINNESOTA

*AM5TAMSWFEM®04/28/2015 07:13:58 AM* WFEMO2WFEMAQG0000000000001279960* ILCOOK™ ILSTATE _MORT_ASSIGN_ASSN “AMSWFEM*




